
2024 Principal Charity Classic
Wakonda Club

First Round Course Statistics

Hole Par
Hole
Ydg Average Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys

Double
Bogeys

Triple
Bogey+ Min Max Rank

Avg Over
Under- Par

1 4 0 3.91 0 16 53 9 0 0 3 5 10 -.09

2 3 0 3.141 0 6 58 11 3 0 2 5 1 .141

3 4 0 3.872 0 15 58 5 0 0 3 5 12 -.128

4 4 0 4.077 0 9 54 15 0 0 3 5 3 .077

5 5 0 4.487 1 40 36 0 1 0 3 7 16 -.513

6 4 0 4.064 0 10 53 15 0 0 3 5 4 .064

7 4 0 3.872 0 14 61 2 1 0 3 6 12 -.128

8 5 0 4.346 3 46 28 1 0 0 3 6 18 -.654

9 3 0 3.038 0 11 53 14 0 0 2 4 5 .038

OUT 36 0 34.807 4 167 454 72 5 0

10 4 0 4.013 0 11 55 12 0 0 3 5 6 .013

11 4 0 3.91 0 16 53 9 0 0 3 5 10 -.09

12 4 0 3.974 0 15 52 9 2 0 3 6 7 -.026

13 5 0 4.462 2 41 32 3 0 0 3 6 17 -.538

14 3 0 3.09 0 12 47 19 0 0 2 4 2 .09

15 5 0 4.526 2 35 39 2 0 0 3 6 15 -.474

16 4 0 3.923 0 11 62 5 0 0 3 5 9 -.077

17 3 0 2.936 0 13 57 8 0 0 2 4 8 -.064

18 4 0 3.731 0 23 53 2 0 0 3 5 14 -.269

IN 36 0 34.565 4 177 450 69 2 0

TOT 72 0 69.372 8 344 904 141 7 0

Round 1

Rounds Below 70

Rounds Below Par

Rounds Par And Below

Rounds At Even Par

Rounds Over Par

Rounds 80 And Over

41

61

68

7

10

0

Total For First Round Posting 78 Scores
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